Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club Sunday

Sunday, May 23, 2021

Judge:

Lavonda Herring

8003 PAD

Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan Shute

Premier Standard

Jump Height =
24018 PAD
24012 PAD
24007 PAD
24003 PAD
Jump Height =
20070 PAD
20065 PAD
20057 PAD
20055 PAD
20054 PAD
20052 PAD
20047 PAD
20041 PAD
20036 PAD
20035 PAD
20027 PAD
20015 PAD
20004 PAD
20002 PAD
20066 PADP
20039 PADP
20021 PADP
Jump Height =
16050 PAD
16026 PAD
16006 PAD
16034 PADP
Jump Height =
12008 PAD
12026 PADP
Jump Height =
8026 PAD
8023 PAD
8022 PAD

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24 #of dogs 4

Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
Chase, Belgian Malinois, Deborah Thornton

20 #of dogs 17
Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour

Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Tinker, All American, Elana Rosenberg

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Sloane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr
Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Switch, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns
16 #ofdogs 4

Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

12 #ofdogs 2
Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
OoGNAH, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

8 #ofdogs 4

Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney
Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Judge:

Lavonda Herring

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =
24021 XA
24020 AxB
24019 AXB
24017 A8
24015 AXB
24014 AXB
24012 A8
24009 AxB
24007 AXB
20039 e
Jump Height =
20013 XA
20004 XA
20075 AXB
20071 AXB
20070 AxB
20065 X8
20062 A8
20061 AxB
20057 X8
20055 e
20054 AxB
20053 X8
20052 A8
20047 AxB
20045 X8
20043 A8
20041 AxB
20037 AXB
20036 e
20035 A8
20034 X8
20032 A8
20031 AxB
20029 AXB
20027 AXB
20015 AxB

24 #ofdogs 10
Mae, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers

Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Barbour
Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20 #of dogs 35

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Switch, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour

Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Tinker, All American, Elana Rosenberg

Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Sloane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser

Maverick, Brittany, Peggy Aguiar

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine Tilburg

Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Chanel, Border Collie, Ann Tremblay

Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr

Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club Sunday
Sunday, May 23, 2021

20011 M8 Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen 12027  ™®  Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

20005 A8 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson 12025 A8 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

20003  “*®  Tazer, Golden Retriever, Elliot Kaplan 12021 M8 Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

20002  ~®  Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson 12020  ™®  Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

20001 M8 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall 12019 A&  Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

20069 A& Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker 12016 *®  Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

20066 ~ ~**®  Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett 12011 M8 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

20042  ™*® Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing 12008  *®  Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl

20021 M8 ('Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden- 12006  *®  Evil, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito
Burns 12005  *®  Arya, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

12032 ™™ Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
12030 A" Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
12023 ™™ QOnee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
12013 ™™ Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
12002 A" Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
12001 M8 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 24

16031 MA - Violet, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
16018 A" Peavey, Whippet, Lorie Crain

16050 A8  Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
16049 "8  Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
16047 A8 Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche
16046 &  Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter Jump Height = 8 #of dogs 15

16045 "8  Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy 8045 A& Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
16037 A8  Sulu, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano 8033 e Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

16035 8  Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko 8031 e Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

16022 "8  Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly 8026 M8 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Keamey

16019 Ember, Brittany, Meghan Carr 8023 ME  Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
AXB i i

16015 Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek 8015 “©  Asher, Scottish Terrier, Beth Charette
AXB H

16006 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock 8014 AX8  Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos
AXB H H

16003 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill 8012 A& Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

16002 8  Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard 8011 AXB
16056 ™ Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher 8004 AXB

Razzel, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue
16055 A8 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett 8003 A& Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan Shute

16053 P8 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TI|bUfg 8034 AXPB Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

16044 “¥% " Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour 8027 AXPB - Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

16038 AXPB - Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur 8005 A®8 Ray. Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

16034 AXPB - Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

16024 ™ Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara Kennedy Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 2

16021 AXPB GOOSG, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton 4006 AXPB Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr
4001 AXPB Inch, Dachshund, Diana Fincher

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 23

12022 A Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12015 ™ Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto Judge: Lavonda Herring
12004 ™A Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan Standard Open/Open P

12018 A" Boss, Beagle, Pamela Woodes

12040 ™8  Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn Thayer Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

12033 M@ SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 24013 °*  Zippo, Border Collie, Celeste Maurer

12031 A8 Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito 24004  °*  Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 2 of 6
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club Sunday
Sunday, May 23, 2021

24003 % Chase, Belgian Malinois, Deborah Thornton

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 2

20024 %A Frankie, All American, Melanie Borglund

20022 oA OQlivia, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 5

16040 oA Selfie, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito

16027  °*  Lila, English Springer Spaniel, Caitlin Crowley

16023 OA  Zuzia, Border Collie, Alicja Wolak

16012 % Willow, Miniature American Shepherd, Jennifer
Souza-Gunnison

16041 OAP Mistral, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12017 OA  Millie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Rogers

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3

8050 OA  Karma, Cairn Terrier, Marly Lucier

8040 oA Boss, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

8001 OAP Jyn, Beagle, Heather Bystrek

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
24011 NAB
24002 NAB
Jump Height =
20023 NAA
20050 NAB
20038 NAB
20010 NAB
20009 NAP
Jump Height =
16026 NAB
16014 NAB
16004 NAB
16007 NAP
Jump Height =
12007 NAP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24 #ofdogs 2
Mya Blue, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Fitzsimmons
Zac, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown

20 #ofdogs 5

Flynn, Australian Shepherd, Margaret Stevens
Giory, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers
Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Price, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen Vought
Boone, Collie, Joany White

16 #of dogs 4

Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Blizzard, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
Dinah, All American, Elana Rosenberg
Violet, Labrador Retriever, Erika Duke

12 #ofdogs 1
Jet, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1
8016 NAB Satine, Scottish Terrier, Beth Charette, Ray Charette
Judge: Lavonda Herring

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height =

24019
24018
24017
24011
24007
24003

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

Jump Height =

20065
20055
20054
20047
20041
20036
20035
20027
20015
20013
20004
20002
20066
20039
20021

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJDP

PJDP

PJOP

Jump Height =

16050
16045
16026
16012

16006
16002
16034

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJDP

Jump Height =

12025

PJD

24 #ofdogs 6

Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

Mya Blue, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Fitzsimmons
Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
Chase, Belgian Malinois, Deborah Thornton

20 #ofdogs 15
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu

Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Tinker, All American, Elana Rosenberg

Sloane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr

Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Switch, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

16 #ofdogs 7

Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro

Willow, Miniature American Shepherd, Jennifer
Souza-Gunnison

Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

12 #ofdogs 4
Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club Sunday
Sunday, May 23, 2021

12016 ™ Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12008  ™P  Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
12005 PP  Arya, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 5

8026 PP Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

8023 PID Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

8022 PD Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8004 D Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue

8003 PD Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan Shute

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24020
24019
24017
24015
24014
24012
24009
24007
20039

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20061
20013
20075
20071
20070
20065
20062
20057
20055
20054
20053
20052
20047
20045
20043
20041
20037
20036

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

24 #ofdogs 9

Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Barbour
Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20 #ofdogs 35
Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour

Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Tinker, All American, Elana Rosenberg

Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Sloane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser

Maverick, Brittany, Peggy Aguiar

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine Tilburg

Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20035 B
20034 AXB
20032 AXIB
20031 IXB
20029 AXB
20027 AXB
20015 B
20011 AXB
20005 AXIB
20004 AXIB
20003 AXB
20002 AXIB
20001 IXB
20069 AJPB
20066 AJPB
20042 AIPB
20021 AJPB
Jump Height =

16014 XA
16018 AJPA
16050 AXB
16049 AXIB
16047 AXSB
16046 AXB
16045 AXIB
16037 AXIB
16036 AXB
16035 AXIB
16031 AXIB
16022 B
16019 AXIB
16015 B
16006 B
16003 AXJB
16002 AXIB
16056 AJPB
16055 AP
16053 AIPB
16048 AJPB
16044 AIPB
16038 APB
16034 APB
16024 AJPB

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Chanel, Border Collie, Ann Tremblay

Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr

Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson
Switch, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Tazer, Golden Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall

Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

16 #ofdogs 27
Blizzard, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

Peavey, Whippet, Lorie Crain

Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche
Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Sulu, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis
Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

Violet, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Ember, Brittany, Meghan Carr

Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek

Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara Kennedy
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club Sunday
Sunday, May 23, 2021

16021 AJPB
16001 AJPB
Jump Height =

12015 AXIA
12040 X8
12033 AXIB
12031 B
12027 X8
12025 AXJB
12021 AXJB
12020 X8
12019 B
12016 B
12011 X8
12008 AXJB
12006 AXIB
12005 X8
12032 AJPB
12030 AIPB
12023 AJPB
12013 AJPB
12002 AJPB
12001 AJPB
Jump Height =

8045 AXJB
8033 AXJB
8031 AXJB
8026 AXJB
8023 AXJB
801 5 AXJB
801 4 AXJB
801 2 AXJB
801 1 AXJB
8004 AXJB
8003 AXJB
8034 AJPB
8030 AJPB
8027 AJPB
8005 AJPB
Jump Height =

4006 AJPB
4001 AJPB

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune

12 #of dogs 20
Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto

Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn Thayer
SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito

Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
Evil, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito
Arya, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro

Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer

8 #of dogs 15

Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
Asher, Scottish Terrier, Beth Charette

Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos
Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
Razzel, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue

Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan Shute

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

4 #ofdogs 2
Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr
Inch, Dachshund, Diana Fincher

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Judge:

Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24021 OA) Mae, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers

24004 O Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

24003 %M Chase, Belgian Malinois, Deborah Thornton

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 7

16040 O  Selfie, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito

16027 M Lila, English Springer Spaniel, Caitlin Crowley

16026 O Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro

16012 Y Willow, Miniature American Shepherd, Jennifer
Souza-Gunnison

16004 OA) " Dinah, All American, Elana Rosenberg

16041 O Mistral, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher

16007  °®  Violet, Labrador Retriever, Erika Duke

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12017 O Millie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Rogers

12004 M Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

12026 P OoGNAH, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8040 OA Boss, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

24013 NAJB
24011 NAJB
24002 NAJB
Jump Height =

20023 NAJA
20050 NAJB
20038 NAJB
20024 NAJB
20022 NAJB
20010 NAJB
20009 NAP

24 #ofdogs 3

Zippo, Border Collie, Celeste Maurer
Mya Blue, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Fitzsimmons
Zac, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown

20 #ofdogs 7

Flynn, Australian Shepherd, Margaret Stevens
Giory, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers
Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Frankie, All American, Melanie Borglund
Olivia, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

Price, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen Vought
Boone, Collie, Joany White
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club Sunday
Sunday, May 23, 2021

Jump Height =
16023 NAJA
Jump Height =
12022 NAJB
12007 NAJP
Jump Height =
8050 NAJB
801 6 NAJB
8008 NAJP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

16

#ofdogs 1

Zuzia, Border Collie, Alicja Wolak

12

#ofdogs 2

Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Jet, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

8

#ofdogs 3

Karma, Cairn Terrier, Marly Lucier
Satine, Scottish Terrier, Beth Charette, Ray Charette
Ziti, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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